

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1450 OF 2003

J.P. SIVAKALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KURUVADI BHARATHAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time allowed to file additional documents which
are already on record in the court below.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master